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20530689019 2013 7 4 CAMIONETA ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 2,441.10 11/10/2022 EGK-839

20530689019 2013 7 4 CAMIONETA AURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAY AURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAY DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,247.10 10/04/2023 EGK-833

20530689019 2013 7 4 CAMIONETA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 2,091.50 4/10/2022 EGK-838

20530689019 2016 7 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,308.80 8/01/2023 EGY-930

20530689019 2016 7 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL BALVIS LOPEZ CARLOS MANUEL BALVIS LOPEZ GASOHOL 95 PLUS - S/. 1,118.75 11/10/2022 EAB-037

20530689019 2013 7 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,617.30 11/10/2022 EGK-832

20530689019 2008 7 4 CAMIONETA DENNIS ERICK CARO SALAZAR DENNIS ERICK CARO SALAZAR DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 3,505.90 15/01/2023 EGA-248

20530689019 2013 7 4 CAMIONETA EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,457.25 23/10/2022 EGK-835

20530689019 2013 7 4 CAMIONETA GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GASOHOL 95 PLUS - S/. 3,615.85 12/05/2023 EGL-473

20530689019 2006 7 4 CAMIONETA GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 577.50 11/10/2022 EGW-480

20530689019 2016 7 4 CAMIONETA JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ GASOHOL 95 PLUS - S/. 492.10 11/10/2022 EAB-037

20530689019 2008 7 4 CAMIONETA JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 2,773.90 23/09/2022 PE-6917

20530689019 2021 7 4 CAMIONETA LUCIANO EVARISTO SHUAN MORALES LUCIANO EVARISTO SHUAN MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 734.50 24/11/2022 EAE-600

20530689019 2013 7 4 CAMIONETA MANUEL JESUS RIOS GIRALDO MANUEL JESUS RIOS GIRALDO DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 356.00 11/10/2022 EGK-836

20530689019 2021 7 4 CAMIONETA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,219.50 25/01/2023 EAE-927

20530689019 2013 7 4 CAMIONETA PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,023.25 9/03/2023 EGK-831

20530689019 2013 7 4 CAMIONETA RUBEN JONATHAN PALOMO GRADOS RUBEN JONATHAN PALOMO GRADOS DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 578.50 21/02/2023 EGK-837

20530689019 2013 7 4 CAMIONETA RUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILAR RUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILAR DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 813.75 31/12/2022 EGK-830

20530689019 2021 8 4 CAMIONETA AQUILES ROBERTO INTI TORRES AQUILES ROBERTO INTI TORRES DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 341.25 24/11/2022 EAE-601

20530689019 2013 8 4 CAMIONETA ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,452.50 11/10/2022 EGK-839

20530689019 2013 8 4 CAMIONETA AURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAY AURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAY DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,793.75 10/04/2023 EGK-833

20530689019 2013 8 4 CAMIONETA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 2,922.50 4/10/2022 EGK-838

20530689019 2016 8 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 586.25 8/01/2023 EGY-930

20530689019 2016 8 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL BALVIS LOPEZ CARLOS MANUEL BALVIS LOPEZ GASOHOL 95 PLUS - S/. 3,728.10 11/10/2022 EAB-037

20530689019 2013 8 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,827.20 11/10/2022 EGK-832

20530689019 2008 8 4 CAMIONETA DENNIS ERICK CARO SALAZAR DENNIS ERICK CARO SALAZAR DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 3,438.75 15/01/2023 EGA-248

20530689019 2013 8 4 CAMIONETA EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,143.65 6/10/2022 EGK-834

20530689019 2013 8 4 CAMIONETA EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 971.25 23/10/2022 EGK-835

20530689019 2021 8 4 CAMIONETA GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 376.25 25/01/2023 EAE-927

20530689019 2013 8 4 CAMIONETA GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GASOHOL 95 PLUS - S/. 2,027.10 12/05/2023 EGL-473

20530689019 2006 8 4 CAMIONETA GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 350.00 11/10/2022 EGW-480

20530689019 2006 8 4 CAMIONETA GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GEORGE SMITH MORALES SALAZAR GASOHOL 95 PLUS - S/. 349.50 6/11/2021 LGG-189

20530689019 2021 8 4 CAMIONETA GEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADO GEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADO DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 568.75 25/01/2023 EAE-927

20530689019 2006 8 4 CAMIONETA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA GASOHOL 95 PLUS - S/. 396.10 6/11/2021 LGG-189

20530689019 2012 8 4 CAMIONETA GIOVANI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADO GIOVANI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADO GASOHOL 95 PLUS - S/. 418.00 11/10/2022 EGH-953

20530689019 2008 8 4 CAMIONETA JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 3,596.25 23/09/2022 PE-6917

20530689019 2021 8 4 CAMIONETA LUCIANO EVARISTO SHUAN MORALES LUCIANO EVARISTO SHUAN MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 570.80 24/11/2022 EAE-600

20530689019 2013 8 4 CAMIONETA MANUEL JESUS RIOS GIRALDO MANUEL JESUS RIOS GIRALDO DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 271.25 11/10/2022 EGK-836

20530689019 2021 8 4 CAMIONETA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 315.00 25/01/2023 EAE-927

20530689019 2013 8 4 CAMIONETA PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,820.00 9/03/2023 EGK-831

20530689019 2013 8 4 CAMIONETA RUBEN JONATHAN PALOMO GRADOS RUBEN JONATHAN PALOMO GRADOS DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 2,240.75 21/02/2023 EGK-837

20530689019 2013 8 4 CAMIONETA RUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILAR RUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILAR DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 3,413.75 31/12/2022 EGK-830

20530689019 2021 8 4 CAMIONETA WALTER MANUEL DAGA CARRANZA WALTER MANUEL DAGA CARRANZA DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 315.00 25/01/2023 EAE-927

20530689019 2021 9 4 CAMIONETA AQUILES ROBERTO INTI TORRES AQUILES ROBERTO INTI TORRES DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 849.20 24/11/2022 EAE-601

20530689019 2013 9 4 CAMIONETA ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,437.85 11/10/2022 EGK-839

20530689019 2013 9 4 CAMIONETA AURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAY AURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAY DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 2,817.80 10/04/2023 EGK-833

20530689019 2013 9 4 CAMIONETA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 2,624.80 4/10/2022 EGK-838

20530689019 2016 9 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,158.00 8/01/2023 EGY-930

20530689019 2016 9 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL BALVIS LOPEZ CARLOS MANUEL BALVIS LOPEZ GASOHOL 95 PLUS - S/. 668.80 11/10/2022 EAB-037

20530689019 2013 9 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL BALVIS LOPEZ CARLOS MANUEL BALVIS LOPEZ DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 482.50 11/10/2022 EGK-832
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20530689019 2013 9 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 511.45 11/10/2022 EGK-832

20530689019 2008 9 4 CAMIONETA DENNIS ERICK CARO SALAZAR DENNIS ERICK CARO SALAZAR DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,640.50 15/01/2023 EGA-248

20530689019 2013 9 4 CAMIONETA EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,437.85 6/10/2022 EGK-834

20530689019 2013 9 4 CAMIONETA EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,756.30 23/10/2022 EGK-835

20530689019 2013 9 4 CAMIONETA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA GASOHOL 95 PLUS - S/. 898.70 12/05/2023 EGL-473

20530689019 2016 9 4 CAMIONETA JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ GASOHOL 95 PLUS - S/. 2,455.75 11/10/2022 EAB-037

20530689019 2001 9 4 CAMIONETA JOHN MORALES ORDIANO JOHN MORALES ORDIANO DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 270.20 24/05/2023 EGK-382

20530689019 2008 9 4 CAMIONETA JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD JUAN ALBERTO CONDOR NATIVIDAD DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 810.60 23/09/2022 PE-6917

20530689019 2013 9 4 CAMIONETA MANUEL JESUS RIOS GIRALDO MANUEL JESUS RIOS GIRALDO DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 328.10 11/10/2022 EGK-836

20530689019 2013 9 4 CAMIONETA PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 2,779.20 9/03/2023 EGK-831

20530689019 2013 9 4 CAMIONETA RUBEN JONATHAN PALOMO GRADOS RUBEN JONATHAN PALOMO GRADOS DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 2,702.00 21/02/2023 EGK-837

20530689019 2013 9 4 CAMIONETA RUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILAR RUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILAR DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,100.10 31/12/2022 EGK-830

20530689019 2021 9 4 CAMIONETA WALTER MANUEL DAGA CARRANZA WALTER MANUEL DAGA CARRANZA DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 1,515.05 25/01/2023 EAE-927

20530689019 2012 9 4 CAMIONETA HERNAN HUGO FIGUEROA PINEDA HERNAN HUGO FIGUEROA PINEDA DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 2,653.75 18/10/2023 EGJ-124

20530689019 2008 9 4 CAMIONETA LEONARDO DEXTRE LEONARDO DEXTRE DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 241.25 23/09/2022 PE-6917

20530689019 2021 9 4 CAMIONETA ARTEMIO ERNESTO SANCHEZ PINTO ARTEMIO ERNESTO SANCHEZ PINTO DIESEL B5 S50 - S/. 289.50 24/11/2022 EAE-600
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